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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lea Domingo1408
Airborne

9.475 9.475 9.2509.550 37.750
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Juliana Evans1405
Accel

9.175 8.750 9.5509.325 36.800
3 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Hanna Shirar1442
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.325 9.1758.875 36.475
4T 2 8 5 3 

3 

Aniyah Rawlins1527
Rising Star

9.100 8.550 9.0259.150 35.825
4T 6 4 6 4 

4 

Grace Samra1402
Accel

8.900 8.375 9.2759.050 35.600
10 9 5T 3 5T

5T

Danielle Sipes1520
Peninsula

9.225 8.725 8.9008.750 35.600
2 5 9 7 5T

5T

Rachel Shirar1443
Dream Xtreme

8.750 8.850 8.8509.050 35.500
12 3 5T 8 7 

7 

Grace True1444
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.275 8.7759.325 35.375
7T 10 2T 9T 8 

8 

Sydney Barber1441
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.400 8.7758.525 34.475
11 8 10 9T 9 

9 

Caitlyn Childs1468
Explosion

8.925 8.425 8.0008.925 34.275
9 7 7 12 10 

10 

Brynn Hancock1469
Explosion

9.050 8.175 8.6258.300 34.150
6 11 11 11 11 

11 

Molly O'Dea1521
Peninsula

9.000 7.600 9.3508.150 34.100
7T 12 12 2 12 

12 
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